3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\N JONING

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 1| DEVELOPMENT 2istea02 | 1Y | oY
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED 2inoveoiz | VY | SX
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386831 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 1 2063440~ 1
21517701 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151770-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8-2151770-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386831 5-18022-5 21196531 - - T T v I e AT TRTE A e
2151770-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151770-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) T 31664006 [SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoFS. W5 X 16 540
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i 8-c1->1770-4 - - - AN I 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 12379
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386831 5-18022-5 21196531 - - N S R R - - »
2151770-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngT@/L | 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386831 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 1 2063440~ 1 - IR 356885-4  |STOP. SHEAR 537
0P M TOHT D IUST SERVO - - - - - - - -l -] 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
clolro-s A NON-CH J/INLATCH PLATE i i i i i i i | - 1 [ 1 | - | - | 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
2151770-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE 7 _ _ _ _ , , - - - - ? - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
51817707 X CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - R 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
APPLICATOR DATA - - - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | - |REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE |2 72 mm L 1071 F - N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
INSUL [3.60 mm [.142] F -l ] 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 124
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (@) -2l 2] 2] 2|2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
408-10389 - | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
R [-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 196
R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 183
R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | i i i i 240641-5 SPACER T8
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL PUSH-ON CRIMP R 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 - - 1 1 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 16/
5.13-5.14 mm [.202-.202 INJ 2.60-3.20 mm [.102-.126 INJ 2222 ]2 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 166
TERMINAL ATS 638821100 - ] -4l 4] s 4] 4 2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 165
appLIcAT IONEH T | - [ 1 | 1 | 1 | 21197931 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
SPECIFICATION - - - N - | 3] -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 62
-2l 2] 2] 2|2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
TERMINALS APPLIED R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
2113299~ | 40-02-1602 2113299-2 41422-5001 - - -] 1-1338683-0 |FEED PAWL 156
-2l 2] 2] 2|2 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
-l 2122 2] 2] 1-2168083-2 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 153
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
WIRE Lery| CRIMP HEIGHT F[CRIMP HE IGHT ol p - f ) 21196521 (FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
SIZE r mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING i R A I B 2119655-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
16 AWG OR 1.30mm2 | 1.625+/-0.025 [ 064+/- 001] 10.5 S L N N I c119370-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 144
R 2119645-1 [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
*WARNING B T 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO N R T T BT B 2119644-2 |RAM WASHER. PRECISION 138
an LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - [ o v [ [ [T 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING S B B N N B 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. S L A O I R c161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
R 1901091-2 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N I B R P 20083- | SPRING, COMPRESSION 57
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L O O 50683071 JLEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 125
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L L L L J-189124-¢ |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP | cd
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S L A O I R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 123
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151770-4 R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151770-4 - - .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151770-5 LA L N c119933-1 |STRIPPER, SIDt FEED 119
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151770-6 -l ] 6905181 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N L 090465 ¢ FLOATING SHEAR, HEAR |/
~ APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 2222 |2 | 1-2168083-1T [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
A R 1-690464-5 |SHEAR PLATE, REAR 15
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. - - 1 - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - | 1 1 1 1 21198672 -1 SHEAR HOLDER REAR 14
) ) ) w ,
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I[TEMS 37 & 242, N R R T B 8 210840 |0-RING. 676 10, 070 DIA WAT. 555 — T 1 Te806 T TINSERT SHEAT 3
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - - - |- 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 290 - w 1 1 1 w 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (v
A R TO PROPERLY - - - - W - 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 - - , . . , - - 0
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDE - — - -
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 2119641-1 [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N S N A S - - 9
i L R R R R 2119798-1 |DETENT PIN 24 AN T 1803054-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 A T AT B R R B 7-040641-2 |SPACER 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S A A e A 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |24 L 690468-6  |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
t R 2119082-9  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 A R A B R - - 5
§§£R§Dggggbﬁﬁy §J8§$§§Th§§ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - 1 1 1 1 1 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 - | | | | | 1-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER A
| /N - v e[ 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 N L v ] 5-2119582-8 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, . I S S N [TEM R 455888-8 | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE [ A e e PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO T T T T T T 516336098 [CRINPER WIRE |
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ! ’
INFORMATION, 770 -7 -6 -5]-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
Zﬁ\XWHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR S e e T 2TSEP20T2 — Tt Comrectivity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM o STSERSTTD — 7/1%? e b 11105 3608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT — Ty SN LT (LA B — ’
ATLANTIC VERSION : = o 18 el
(‘)ﬁtg i(;} PRODUCT SPEC App\ \CQ%O’"
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 407005 APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e - : S DS R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151770 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMJ

F

MEC

D I YPLC

SERVO FEEDER

NOT

INCLUDED

—40mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

ANTCAL

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

STROKE

— 40mm STROKE

AIR FEED

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

6 6 P LTR

SEE SHEET

‘!’WEF
= |7‘I_%
o DWYN.YIN cISEPeDTe (:)QIZ/—E TE Connectivity
CHGK AAILEY 21SEP2012 _ > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 21SEP201°2 ‘
S X1 Ocean Side Feed

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4
3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

sheets
shown

Shown

(Pacific version sheets

o=

+0.0005
j:,

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

Applicator

MATERIAL

WEIGHT

CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

00779 (C=2151770

RESTRICTED TO

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

L]

SHEET

e

REV
A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

DTMF\

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR CUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 338683- 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- 1
2-2151770-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151770-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151770-4 : : : L | T 1} 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 - - c | - { ;l?iégg? ingN%S%%EéEbiggivawix 16 gég
| 2-2151770-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151770-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 063101 TAs FEEE ronLL EY
: SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151770-4 - - - T 356885 4 [STOP SHEAR 537
N MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 338683- 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - T -
7 2-2151770-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngTELAX ! 2119740-2  |TAG, [DENTIFICATION e 13
- PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 338683- 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- 1 T 1901094-3  |SPACER. FEEDER 198
| 2-2151770-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - 2 |- 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |177
4 7-2151770-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - _ _ - - HIEEEEE 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
. - |REF[REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
3 - T 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
5 B R 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
: APPLICATOR DATA B 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
T CRIMP S17¢ TYPE T 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
e S o T - B R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
T NS0 15 60 o T 1221 = 21212172 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
. B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
JAPPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
3 108-10389 [L] B EEEEE 2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
g B R 2119650-1 |RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
T 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
A 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
A 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION | - [rRef| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL PUSH-ON CRIMP : | |- |- | 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B R 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M5 X 65 124
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — : : :
5 13-5.14 mm [.202-.202 IN] — é@S:oLéTigN D%AWMOE;E?%RAIE?E B A W 2 1-16028-c  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
: BB : : comn - : - REF| - | - 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 117
TN 0 A ’ - |V v [ 1-22281-8  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 96
SPECTFICATION ] B R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 83
T 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TERMINALS APPLIED - | 1 1 1 240641-5 SPACER &
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL S L N I c119906-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
2113299~ | £0-02-1602 21132992 11422-5001 S L D I O 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
21212172 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH., RoHS 66
I VI VI 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 8.0 65
B R 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
T - SITERTSTE TR Tnr TETChT o\ - | 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET. SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
<o ng SARLTAE EEEREnCE CETT B 21212172 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
14 AWG OR 2.00mmZ | 1.725+/-0.025 [.068+/-.001] 9.4 B 1-1338683-0 |FEED PAWL 56
16 AWG OR 1.30mme | 1.625+/-0.025 [.064+/-.001] 10.5 P2l 21 21 21 1-2168083-2 [SCR, SKT HD CAP., RoHS, M4 X 25 53
18 AWG OR 0.80mme | 1.525+/-0.025 [.060+/-.001] L B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B R 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
*WARNING R N 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 TO - 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
(1 LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R I B B B B I
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING :
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING —peep e e efedd ] DRING, LOWFRESS TN =
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : B 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY S L B c40r9e | DRAG, TERMINAL s
T 3-189124-2 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 24
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 23
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O ¢119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - I 1 1 1 6905181 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151770-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151770-4 (AN T A O O 690463-2  |FLOATING SHEAR, REAR [
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151770-5 - 7 ? ? ? 1-2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 106
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L O B 1-690464-5 |SHEAR PLATE, REAR [
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | W W W 2119862~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 14
A T 2119806-1 | INSERT. SHEAR 13
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 2427, B | | | | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - B - - - B B 10
AMCATGUNAETTE MTUHSET CBguﬁTREIRENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY i | | | | | 1803054-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
| T T T T 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE [25] B T 7-240641-2 | SPACER 7
/5\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - T ] 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - 690468-6  |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE — - - - — T - i
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ! c079988- | BUSHING, LCHo-Te, MISUMI 249 O
B [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 B R A 1-238009-1 |BLOCK. FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
A0\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET B 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 NE v v v [ 1 ] 5-2119582-8 [CRIMPER., INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 B T 155888-8  |SPACER, CRIMPER D
Z/\l TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, 6 - 1 1 1 1 2119083-1 RETATINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247 1 1 1 1 1 1 6-1633609-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL (11 -271-25]-22]-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM -1 -271-25]-22]-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&(E)M
HNFORMATLON e R LN N L O ety
CH(? BATLEY 21SEP201°2 C D) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 2ISEP2012 [NaME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
ST 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 <§9{:::}§E§ el N :
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANOLES & - N DR e
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151770 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET 3 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

LoC REVISITONS
© A [66
SEE SHEET 1
0
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
1
CAM POSTTIONS
[z —
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE
==
THE 1 8SUBDECT 10 CRANGE-AND TRE CONTROLL ING. ENG INEERING ORGaNT 24TION | DWN 21SEP201? o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y ) YIN > TE Connectivi J(y
CH(? BATLEY 21SEP2012 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 2ISEP2012 [NaME ‘
mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL | Showm‘ on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 the o 7 Applicator
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @E};gtg £0.005 —
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151770
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F po 4 OF4 R A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



